Number

No. Reviewer First & Surname Reviewer Institution Reviewer Primary Email Address | Country of Review
1 Maryam Afshari, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences afshari_m20@yahoo.com Iran 7
2 Erfan Ayubi, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences aubie5@gmail.com Iran 10
3 Majid Barati, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences barati@umsha.ac.ir Iran 3
4 Fereshteh Besharat, PhD Guilan University of Medical Sciences fereshteh.besharati@yahoo.com Iran 2
5 Ensiyeh Jenabi, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences en.jenabi@yahoo.com Iran 12
6 Hanieh Jormand, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences jormand69h@gmail.com Iran 4
7 Parvin Cheraghi, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences parvin.cheraghi@umsha.ac.ir Iran 5
8 Roghayeh Chenary, PhD Ilam University of Medical Sciences chenaryr@yahoo.com Iran 2
9 Salman Khazaei, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences salman.khazaei61@gmail.com Iran 5
10 Sahar Khoshravesh, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences khoshraveshsahar@yahoo.com Iran 4
11 Samane Shirahmadi, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences shirahmadi_s@yahoo.com Iran 3
12 Hamid Abasi, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences hamid_mehdi29@yahoo.com Iran 3
13 Maryam Farhadian, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences maryam_farhadian80@yahoo.com Iran 16
14 Elham Gheysvandi, PhD Islamic Azad University Sanandaj elhamgheysvandi65@yahoo.com Iran 2
15 Yones Mohammadi, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences younesmohamadi@gmail.com Iran 1
16 Babak Moeini, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences babak_moeini@yahoo.com Iran 1
17 Elaheh Ezati, PhD Asadabad School of Medical Sciences elahe.ezati@gmail.com Iran 3




18 Reza Shahrabadi, PhD Sabzevar University of Medical Sciences shahrabadi.reza@yahoo.com Iran
19 Nooshin Yoshany, PhD Yazd University of Medical Sciences nooshin.yoshany@yahoo.com Iran
20 Mitra Dogonchi, PhD Gonabad University of Medical Sciences dogonchi.mitra@yahoo.com Iran
21 Fatemeh Bastami, PhD Lorestan University of Medical Sciences fatemeh2011bastami@gmail.com Iran
22 Fatemeh Darabi, PhD Asadabad School of Medical Sciences fatemedarabi43@yahoo.com Iran
23 Farzad Jalilian, PhD Kermanshah University of Medical Sciences f_jalilian@yahoo.com Iran
24 Fahimeh Bagheri, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences f_bagherikho@yahoo.com Iran
25 Amin Doosti-Irani, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences a_doostiirani@yahoo.com Iran
26 Nader Sharifi, PhD Khomein University of Medical Sciences nadersharifi81@yahoo.com Iran
27 | Mohammad-Kazem Zarabian, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences h93zarabian@gmail.com Iran
28 Mahrokh Amiri, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences amirimahrokh@yahoo.com Iran
29 Marzieh Araban, PhD Ahvaz Jondishapsur_University of Medical araban62@gmail.com Iran
ciences
30 Mahmood Karimi, PhD Saveh Universiy of Medical Sciences karimymahmood@yahoo.com Iran
31 Mohsen Shamsi, PhD Arak University of Medical Sciences mohsen_shamsi1360@yahoo.com Iran
32 Hossien lzadirad, PhD Tarbiat Modares University izadi111389@gmail.com Iran
33 Mitra Bahrami, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences m.bahramil975@gmail.com Iran
34 Zahra Cheraghi, PhD Hamadan University of Medical Sciences cheraghizahra61@gmail.com Iran
35 Hassan Mahmoodi, PhD Tabriz University of Medical Sciences mahmoodihassan115@gmail.com Iran




